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VINHOS BORGES

Quinta da Soalheira Douro
Tinto 2021
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ABOUT THIS WINERY

$22.00

* Suggested retail price

$3.60

14734646
$19.00
12x750ml
Private import
Available

Still wine
Portugal
Denominagao de origem controlada
(DOC)

Douro

Douro

Touriga Nacional
Tinta Roriz

Tinta barroca
Red

Dry

Cork

In 115 years of hard work, Borges has become the reference for producers of the Douro Valley, designated by
Unesco in 2001 as World Heritage of Humanity. By the excellence of its wines made from indigenous grape
varieties from Portugal, by the resolutely modern style of its production, and by the exceptional quality / price

ratio of its bottles, Borges is an example to follow.

TASTING NOTES

PRODUCTION NOTES

Destemming the grapes. Short pre-fermentation maceration followed by fermentation in vats for 6-8 days with
fairly frequent pumping over. All the wine is aged in oak barrels for 9-12 months. Made in an inert atmosphere

for the total deoxygenation of the bottle.
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