

VINHOS BORGES

\$22.00
* Suggested retail price

Quinta da Soalheira Douro Tinto 2021

\$	Service fees	\$3.60
ШШ	Product code	14734646
\$	Licensee price	\$19.00
idi	Format	12x750ml
	Listing type	Private import
Ĺö	Status	Available
•	Type of product	Still wine
	Country	Portugal
Ø	Regulated designation	Denominação de origem controlada
		(DOC)
9	Region	Douro
•	Appellation	Douro
100	Varietal(s)	Touriga Nacional
100	Varietal(s)	Tinta Roriz
#	Varietal(s)	Tinta barroca
3	Colour	Red
4	Sugar	Dry
T	Closure type	Cork

ABOUT THIS WINERY

In 115 years of hard work, Borges has become the reference for producers of the Douro Valley, designated by Unesco in 2001 as World Heritage of Humanity. By the excellence of its wines made from indigenous grape varieties from Portugal, by the resolutely modern style of its production, and by the exceptional quality / price ratio of its bottles, Borges is an example to follow.

TASTING NOTES

PRODUCTION NOTES

Destemming the grapes. Short pre-fermentation maceration followed by fermentation in vats for 6-8 days with fairly frequent pumping over. All the wine is aged in oak barrels for 9-12 months. Made in an inert atmosphere for the total deoxygenation of the bottle.



MARC-ANDRÉ ROY (514) 513-5361 Montréal KATHERINE RAYMOND (514) 516-8092 Montérégie & Estrie ALIX BÉLANGER GAGNON (581) 996-2643 Québec

ÉTIENNE DUTIL (514) 885-3447 Laval & Lanaudière & Mauricie MARIO DEMERS (514) 409-6662 Montréal



